P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

50 mm ... 150 mm
Voltage output
Male connec-
tor, M8, 4-pin
700 µm x 600 µm
(100 mm)
– OD1-B100H50U14 6050513
• Communication interface: Serial, PROFIBUS DP
• Housing material: stainless steel
• Laser class: 1
• Type of analog output: Current output
• Digital output: 1 ... 3 x PNP/NPN, selectable
Measuring range Connection type Typ. light spot size (distance) Type Part no.
Cable with male connec-
tor, M12, 5-pin, 30 cm
700 µm x 500 µm (15 mm) OD1-B015H05A15 605408210 mm ... 20 mm
Male connector, M8, 4-pin 700 µm x 500 µm (15 mm) OD1-B015H05A14 6050499
Cable with male connec-
tor, M12, 5-pin, 30 cm
800 µm x 450 µm (35 mm) OD1-B035H15A15 605408320 mm ... 50 mm
Male connector, M8, 4-pin 800 µm x 450 µm (35 mm) OD1-B035H15A14 6050507
Cable with male connec-
tor, M12, 5-pin, 30 cm
700 µm x 600 µm (100 mm) OD1-B100H50A15 605408450 mm ... 150 mm
Male connector, M8, 4-pin 700 µm x 600 µm (100 mm) OD1-B100H50A14 6050515
2021-04-13 15:59:41 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice
DISTANCE SENSORS | SICK 9

P
Q
R
S
T
OD Mini | Laser triangulation sensors
DISPLACEMENT MEASUREMENT SENSORS
• Communication interface: Serial, PROFIBUS DP
• Housing material: metal
• Laser class: 1
• Type of analog output: Current output
• Digital output: 1 ... 3 x PNP/NPN, selectable
Measuring range Connection type Typ. light spot size (distance) Type Part no.
Cable with male connec-
tor, M12, 5-pin, 30 cm
700 µm x 500 µm (15 mm) OD1-B015C05A15 605408510 mm ... 20 mm
Male connector, M8, 4-pin 700 µm x 500 µm (15 mm) OD1-B015C05A14 6050521
Cable with male connec-
tor, M12, 5-pin, 30 cm
800 µm x 450 µm (35 mm) OD1-B035C15A15 605408620 mm ... 50 mm
Male connector, M8, 4-pin 800 µm x 450 µm (35 mm) OD1-B035C15A14 6050525
Cable with male connec-
tor, M12, 5-pin, 30 cm
700 µm x 600 µm (100 mm) OD1-B100C50A15 605408750 mm ... 150 mm
Male connector, M8, 4-pin 700 µm x 600 µm (100 mm) OD1-B100C50A14 6050529
10 DISTANCE SENSORS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-04-13 15:59:41
Subject to change without notice